Najlepsze wyniki w nauce w Zespole Szkot
Techniczno-Weterynaryjnych
w Trzcianie w semestrze | roku szkolnego 2011/2012yskali:

KLASA | LO
Misiak Piotr
Sudacki Sebastian
Madro Dawid
Mitodzinski Marcin
Grzesik Weronika

KLASA Il LO
Maziarz Weronika
Kochman Grzegorz
tapa Sebastian
Wiercioch Mateusz

KLASA Il LO
Niemiec Stawomir

KLASA I TW
Kruzel Grzegorz
Kawa Beata
Walitko Karolina

KLASA Il TW
Pirga Anna
Diak Joanna
Cism Paulina
Marek Ewa
Walczak Sylwester
Pryk Angelika
Wjtowicz Ewelina
Zieminska Joanna

KLASA Il TW
Fic Kinga
Dobrowolska Emilia
Babiarz Mateusz
Sopata Monika
tukomska Etbieta
Florek Krystian

Chodor Kinga
Koztowska Paulina

KLASA IV TW
Lelek Gabriela
Bieszczad Sylwia
Wozowicz Weronika
Czarnota Natalia
Paczek Monika

4,54
4,31
4,23
4,23
4,15

4,92
4,42
4,33

4,08

4,79

4,93
4,64
4,07

4,72
4,53
4,50
4,39
4,29
4,17
4,17
4,17

5,25
4,69
4,56
4,33
4,25
4,19

4,13
4,13

4,75
4,69
4,56
4,40
4,00

KLASA | T ZiGD
Kteczek Izabela
Rak Edyta

KLASA Il T ZiGD
Maj Honorata
Gawron Agnieszka
Nowak Beata

KLASA Il T ZiGD
Marchlik Monika
Walska Monika
Sroka Monika
Kocur Justyna

KLASA | TB
Zawislak Aleksander
Ziajor Przemystaw

KLASAII TB
Horajski Piotr

KLASA Il TB
Wolanin Marek
Rokosz Dawid

KLASA IV TB
Mucha Michat
Sado Dawid
Zuczek Dariusz

KLASAI TG
Skiba Hubert
Strugata Maciej

KLASA | TUF
Przybysz Iwona
Bajor Bernadetta
Wilk Joanna

KLASA Il TUF
Cierpisz Malwina
Smolak Maria
Walitko Andzelika
Koza Marzena
Piatek Monika

KLASA Il TUF
Longosz Natalia
KLASA IV TUF

Fafara Bernadeta
Baran Beata

4,00
4,00

4,78
4,39
4,00

4,92
4,54
4,38
4,31

4,06
4,06

4,32

4,43
4,29

5,07
4,60
4,00

4,00
4,00

4,94
4,19
4,06

4,59
4,59
4,12

4,06
4,06

4,00

4,62
4,08

UCZNIOWIE Z FREKWENCJ A
98%-100%

KLASA | LO
Ocza Karol 98,86%
Mtodzinski Marcin 98,53%
Gugata Klaudia 98,52%
Madro Dawid 98,20%
KLASA Il LO
Kochman Grzegorz 99,67%
KLASA | TW
Kruzel Grzegorz 100,00%
Sroka Maria 99,84%
KLASA IlIl TW
Babiarz Mateusz 98,79%
Miklicz Daria 98,52%

KLASA Il ZiGD

Maj Honorata 98,15%
Piatek Ewelina 98,00%
KLASA Il ZiGD
Dziedzic Karol 98,48%

KLASA I TB

Zawislak Aleksander 99,38%
KLASA Il TB

Siewierski Piotr 100%
KLASA | TUF

Wojcik Andzelika 100,00%

Przybysz Iwona 99,54%
KLASA IV TUF

Fafara Bernadeta 98,70%



